
Fall Semester

Orientation Thursday, August 05 - Saturday, August 07, 2021 

Pre-Fall Term Begins (new students only) Monday, August 09, 2021

Pre-Fall Term Ends (new students only) Friday, August 13, 2021

New student Swearing-In Friday, August 13, 2021

Fall Main Term Classes Begin Thursday, August 19, 2021

Last day to register/add Classes Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Labor Day (No Classes) Monday, September 06, 2021

Veterans Day (Classes Held) Thursday, November 11, 2021

Thanksgiving Holiday Break Begins (No Classes) Thursday, November 25, 2021

Thanksgiving Holiday Break Ends (No Classes) Friday, November 26, 2021

Last day of instruction Monday, November 29, 2021

Reading Period Begins (No Classes) Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Reading Period Ends (No Classes) Thursday, December 02, 2021

Final Examination Period Begins Friday, December 03, 2021

Final Examination Period Ends Thursday, December 16, 2021

Fall Term Ends Thursday, December 16, 2021

Spring Semester

Orientation Saturday, January 08, 2022

Pre-Spring Term Begins (new students only) Monday, January 10, 2022

Pre-Spring Term Ends (new students only) Friday, January 14, 2022

New student Swearing-In Friday, January 14, 2022

MLK  Day  (No Classes) Monday, January 17, 2022

Main Term Classes Begin Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Last day to register/add Classes Monday, January 24, 2022

Presidents'  Day  (No Classes) Monday, February 21, 2022

Legislative day (Monday classes meet instead of Tuesday) Tuesday, February 22, 2022

Semester Break Begins (No Classes) Monday, March 14, 2022

Semester Break Ends (No Classes) Sunday, March 20, 2022

Last day of instruction Tuesday, May 03, 2022

Reading Period Begins (No Classes) Wednesday, May 04, 2022

Reading Period Ends (No Classes) Friday, May 06, 2022

Final Examination Period Begins Saturday, May 07, 2022

Final Examination Period Ends Friday, May 20, 2022

Spring Term Ends Saturday, May 21, 2022

Commencement Ceremony (tentative) TBD

Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022

Summer Session

Main Session Starts Monday, June 06, 2022

Independence Day Holiday, no classes Monday, July 04, 2022

Last Day of Instruction Monday, July 25, 2022

Final Examination Period Begins Tuesday, July 26, 2022

Final Examination Period Ends Monday, August 01, 2022

Summer Main Session Ends Monday, August 01, 2022
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